CERTIFICATION TDS MSDS
Technical Data Sheet
1800 255 349
For Install Support
For Specification Support
For Customer Support

Depth, hnom
Drill Hole
Dia x Depth,
d0 x h1
Minimum
Concrete
Thickness, hmin
Design Capacity in 32MPa
Cracked Concrete2)
Indicative
Price Per
Fixing3)Tension Shear
1SAHG06075 6 x 75mm1) 20mm
55mm 6 x 64mm 100mm 2.0kN1) 2.0kN1)
 $0.71
1SAHG06100 6 x 100mm1) 45mm  $0.91
1SAHG08075 8 x 75mm 10mm
65mm 8 x 75mm 110mm 2.7kN 10.4kN
 $1.21
1SAHG08100 8 x 100mm 35mm  $1.41
1SAHG10085 10 x 85mm 10mm
75mm 10 x 85mm 130mm 8.4kN 12.8kN
 $1.64
1SAHG10100 10 x 100mm 25mm  $1.72
1SAHG10120 10 x 120mm 45mm  $2.14
1SAHG10150 10 x 150mm 75mm  $2.53
1SAHG12100 12 x 100mm 5mm
95mm 12 x 105mm 160mm 8.4kN 26.0kN
 $2.81
1SAHG12125 12 x 125mm 30mm  $3.41
1SAHG12150 12 x 150mm 55mm  $4.01
1SAHG16100 16 x 100mm4) 5mm
95mm 16 x 105mm 170mm 33.0kN4) 36.8kN4)
 $3.87
1SAHG16150 16 x 150mm4) 55mm  $5.41
1) The 6mm anchor is to be used only for multiple anchor redundant non-structural systems in concrete. Higher design capacities are possible depending on specifi c
system arrangement (up to 3.0kN).
2) Without concrete edge or anchor spacing infl uence. This table contains preliminary design information only. Please refer to our AFOS Anchor Design Software and
the ETA for more details.